
Associate of Science in Nursing
(ASN) Curriculum Plan

Please review the complete curriculum plan for Aultman College’s Associate of Science in Nursing (ASN) program.

Course Subject and Title Credit Hours

Core Coursework

College Algebra I

PHL 104
ENG 105
MTH 105

ENG 107
PSY 111
HSC 115

SOC 121

CHM 105
CHM 105L

PSY 211

HSC 120

BIO 205

Medical Ethics
College Composition I

College Composition II
Introduction to Psychology
US Healthcare Systems

Introduction to Sociology

General Chemistry I
General Chemistry I Lab

Human Growth and Development

Language of Medicine

Anatomy and Physiology I

3
3
3
3
1
3
3
3
3
3
3
1
3
1
3
2

TOTAL
Nursing Coursework

TOTAL 31
Total Credits Needed for Graduation 73
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Microbiology Lab

BIO 205L Anatomy and Physiology I Lab

BIO 215L

BIO 207 Anatomy and Physiology II
BIO 207L Anatomy and Physiology II Lab

BIO 215 Microbiology

42
1

NRS 201

NRS 100

Maternal Child Nursing

Nursing Success 1
NRS 101 Foundations I 3
NRS 102 Foundations II 3
NRS 103 Medical Surgical Nursing I 4
NRS 104
NRS 105 Medical Surgical Nursing II

NRS 204

Medical Surgical Nursing III

Medical Surgical Nursing IV
NRS 202
NRS 203

Nursing Pharmacology

Psychiatric Nursing

3
4
4

4
3

2


